2007 CCSM Annual Workshop Agenda

Monday, June 18, 2007

12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

Forrest Room Atrium Lobby

Poster set up

Early Registration

Ten Mile Room

Tarn Room

CAB/SSC/WG Co-
chairs Meeting

Speakers:

John Dennis
Hurrell? Killeen?
Brasseur?

Columbine Room Aspen/Bighorn R Blue River Room Maggie Building

CAB/SSC/Wg Co-
chairs Reception

Tuesda

, June 19, 2007

7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

Forrest Room Atrium Lobby

Poster Registration,
session Continental
Breakfast

Ten Mile Room

Welcome by Peter Gent,
Distinguished Acheivment

State of the CCSM (Peter
Gent)

Tarn Room

Columbine Room pen/Bighorn Rooms

Maggie Building

Break

Talk on AR4 (Susan
Solomon)

Lunch

Ocean Model Working
Group

Chemistry
Working Group

Climate Change
Working Group

Break

Ocean Model Working
Group Contd.

Land Model
Working Group

Chemistry
Working Group
Contd.

Climate Change
Working Group
Contd.

Group Reception

Wednesday, June 20, 2007

Forrest Room Atrium Lobby Ten Mile Room Tarn Room Columbine Room Aspen/Bighorn Rooms Maggie Building
7:00 AM Poster Registration,
7:30 AM session Continental
8:00 AM Breakfast
8:30 AM Tony Rosati
9:00 AM
9:30 AM Ruby Leung
10:00 AM
10:30 AM Break
11:00 AM Konrad Steffen
11:30 AM
12:00 PM Lunch
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM Land and Biogeochemistry Software Climate Variability
2:00 PM Working Groups (Joint Engineering Working Group
2:30 PM Session) Working Group
3:00 PM Break
3:30 PM Biogeochemistry Working Software Climate Variability
4:00 PM Group Engineering Working Group
4:30 PM Working Group Contd.
5:00 PM
5:30 PM DART-CAM DOE SciDAC
6:00 PM Informal Meeting Meeting by John
6:30 PM hosted by Kevin Drake
7:00 PM Raeder
Thursday, June 21, 2007
Forrest Room Atrium Lobby Ten Mile Room Tarn Room Columbine Room pen/Bighorn Rooms Maggie Building

7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

Poster Registration,
session Continental
Breakfast

Atmosphere Model
Working Group

Polar Climate
Working Group

PaleoWG

Break
Atmosphere Model Polar Climate PaleoWG Contd.
Working Group Contd. Working Group
Poster tear Lunch
down
Wrap up session
Future plans and open
discussion
Break




