2007 CCSM Annual Workshop Agenda

	Forrest Room Atrium L	obby Ten Mile Room	Tarn Room	Columbine Room Aspen/Bighorn R Blue River Room Maggie Building
2:00 PM	Poster set up Early Reg	istration		
2:30 PM				
:00 PM				
:30 PM			CAB/SSC/WG Co-	
:00 PM			chairs Meeting	
:30 PM				
:00 PM			Speakers:	
:30 PM			John Dennis	
:00 PM			Hurrell? Killeen?	
:30 PM			Brasseur?	
:00 PM			<u>-</u>	CAB/SSC/Wg Co-
:30 PM				chairs Reception
:00 PM				

Tuesda	y, June 1	9, 2007							
	Forrest Room	Atrium Lobby	Ten Mile Room	Tarn Room	Columbine Room	pen/Bighorn Rooms		Maggie Building	
7:00 AM	Poster	Registration,							
7:30 AM	session	Continental							
8:00 AM		Breakfast							
8:30 AM			Welcome by Peter Gent,						
9:00 AM			Distinguished Acheivment						
9:30 AM			State of the CCSM (Peter						
10:00 AM			Gent)						
10:30 AM					Break				
11:00 AM			Talk on AR4 (Susan						
11:30 AM			Solomon)						
12:00 PM					Lunch				
12:30 PM									
1:00 PM									
1:30 PM			Ocean Model Working		Chemistry	Climate Change			
2:00 PM			Group		Working Group	Working Group			
2:30 PM			•						
3:00 PM		Break							
3:30 PM			Ocean Model Working	Land Model	Chemistry	Climate Change			
4:00 PM			Group Contd.	Working Group	Working Group	Working Group			
4:30 PM			-		Contd.	Contd.			
5:00 PM					•			Group Reception	
5:30 PM									
6:00 PM									

	sday, Jur			Tana Daam	Calcumbina Dire	A A m a m /D! m b a m m D a a ····	Manuia Du'i i'
		Atrium Lobby	Ten Mile Room	Tarn Room	Columbine Roon	n Aspen/Bighorn Rooms	Maggie Building
7:00 AM	Poster	Registration,					
7:30 AM	session	Continental					
3:00 AM		Breakfast		_			
3:30 AM			Tony Rosati				
9:00 AM							
:30 AM			Ruby Leung				
10:00 AM							
0:30 AM					Break		
1:00 AM			Konrad Steffen				
1:30 AM							
2:00 PM					Lunch		
2:30 PM							
:00 PM							
1:30 PM			Land and Biogeochemistry	Software		Climate Variability	
2:00 PM			Working Groups (Joint	Engineering		Working Group	
2:30 PM			Session)	Working Group		3	
3:00 PM			,	<u> </u>	Break	"	.
3:30 PM			Biogeochemistry Working	Software		Climate Variability	
1:00 PM			Group	Engineering		Working Group	
1:30 PM				Working Group		Contd.	
:00 PM				1g e.eep			.
:30 PM				DART-CAM	1	DOE SciDAC	
6:00 PM				Informal Meeting		Meeting by John	
3:30 PM				hosted by Kevin		Drake	
7:00 PM				Raeder		Diako	

Thursday, June 21, 2007								
	Forrest Room Atrium Lobby		Ten Mile Room	Tarn Room	Columbine Room pen/Bighorn Rooms		ms	Maggie Building
7:00 AM	Poster	Registration,						
7:30 AM	session	Continental						
8:00 AM		Breakfast						
8:30 AM			Atmosphere Model	Polar Climate		PaleoWG		
9:00 AM			Working Group	Working Group				
9:30 AM								
10:00 AM								
10:30 AM					Break			
11:00 AM			Atmosphere Model	Polar Climate		PaleoWG Contd.		
11:30 AM			Working Group Contd.	Working Group				
12:00 PM	Poster tear				Lunch			
12:30 PM	down							
1:00 PM								
1:30 PM			Wrap up session			PaleoWGwill		
2:00 PM			Future plans and open			probably end at		
2:30 PM			discussion			noon		
3:00 PM			<u> </u>		Break			
3:30 PM						PaleoWG Contd		
4:00 PM						will probably end		
4:30 PM						at noon		